

41R — KANASARA TO SAPHA UNDER

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NEWNR

NEWNR (3054)

~~HAJIPUR~~

DIVISION

~~HAJIPUR~~

SUB-DIVISION

Agency — m/s Narayan Constⁿ

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B No-2868

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Cost of 46 gram of 17 - do job					
Qty = $2 \times 30 \times 80 \times 0.70 \times 0.30 = 1008 \text{ m}^3$					
As per Limitary = 1008.80 m^3					

~~16~~ ~~28.02.2022~~ ~~JE~~ ~~28.2.22~~

~~It is on A/c Bill & final~~

~~ABSTRACT OF COST~~

~~(1) clearing & grubbing Road~~

~~1 land on complete Job~~

~~Item B, P-1, Qty 20.478 Hect~~

~~@ 494670/Hect — Rs 23659 = 00~~

~~(2) for W.B in Pot - do job~~

~~Item B, P-2 Qty = 27.91 m~~

~~@ 2149.04/m³ — Rs 59980 = 00~~

~~(3) for leveling & curbing in~~

~~3 - - - do Job~~

~~Item B, P-3 Qty = 33.83 m~~

Continuation Total Rs 83639200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(a) 153.21 m ²					Rs 12355.00
(16) For painting two coats 27 in. wide. at 100.					
Total P-6 at 234.24 m ²					
(a) 88.49 m ²					Rs 20728.00
(17) Cost of Subgrade					
2.00 complete job.					
Total P-7, at 1003.80 m ²					
(a) 175.22 m ²					Rs 175886.00
Total Amount Rs 3941689.00					
Add 12% for 1st					Rs 473003.00
Add 1% for labour					Rs 39417.00
					= Rs 4454109.00

As per Agles 2.8% - Rs 128724.00

Net Amount Rs 4325385.00

Limit as per allotment Rs 4325000.00

(a) 28.02.22	Sanjay				
JE	28.2.22				
Work done	Rs 10331.00				
at 100	Rs 10331.00				
(1) P-11	19.00				
(3) B-11	15.00				
(5) B-11	15.00				
(7) B-11	15.00				
(9) B-11	15.00				